
Pos 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Pro-Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

37 

61 

24 

26 

320 

44 

776 

226 

96 

69 

76 

127 

34 

74 

77 

9 

659 

33 

21 

75 

888 

533 

110 

163 

89 

40 

440 

197 

196 

451 

48 

49 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 

André Andersson 

Nick Hvolbøl 

Chris Carlsen 

Jari Tuovinen 

Thorleif Møller 

Keld Sommer 

Jeff Carlsen 

Viktor Osberg 

Michael Barth 

Benjamin Andersen 

Mike Spile 

Mike Kofoed 

Ulrik Kjellerup 

Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

Per-Olof Selerup 

Rasmus Hoffmann 

Tue Larsen 

Hans Karlsson 

Bo Pedersen 

Christian Steensen 

Flemming Hole 

Danny Lambrecht 

Arne Hartmann 

Erik Høgh 

Tonni Tonse Navrsgaard 

Danny raavad 

Frederik Lyngholm 

Kenneth Lyngholm 

Pelle Meijer 

Hans H. Hansen 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Best Tm 

1:00.980 

1:01.895 

1:02.541 

1:02.894 

1:02.746 

1:03.133 

1:04.948 

1:03.299 

1:02.623 

1:02.424 

1:03.069 

1:03.623 

1:04.325 

1:03.900 

1:05.457 

1:03.821 

1:05.303 

1:05.653 

1:05.720 

1:07.063 

1:06.119 

1:07.741 

1:08.155 

1:07.908 

1:08.254 

1:03.214 

1:04.021 

1:04.600 

1:05.469 

1:06.134 

1:05.914 

1:07.243 

Diff 

6.273 

10.993 

16.158 

18.830 

21.546 

43.516 

55.586 

0.324 

7.714 

15.884 

18.876 

22.622 

1 Lap 

12.054 

17.353 

21.629 

29.914 

30.882 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

15.812 

18.586 

24.352 

24.692 

1 Lap 

In Lap 

3 

2 

4 

3 

6 

7 

3 

7 

10 

10 

5 

10 

8 

8 

6 

4 

2 

9 

3 

9 

7 

4 

5 

5 

8 

5 

9 

7 

9 

4 

2 

5 

Total Tm 

10:15.733 

10:22.006 

10:26.726 

10:31.891 

10:34.563 

10:37.279 

10:59.249 

11:11.319 

10:27.287 

10:27.611 

10:35.001 

10:43.171 

10:46.163 

10:49.909 

10:34.712 

10:46.374 

10:58.428 

11:03.727 

11:08.003 

11:16.288 

11:17.256 

10:20.940 

10:21.991 

10:24.207 

10:24.613 

6:18.744 

10:42.836 

10:58.648 

11:01.422 

11:07.188 

11:07.528 

10:17.797 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.273 

Avg. Speed 

121.026 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.980 

Best Speed 

122.204 

Best Lap by 

37 - Simon Tirsgaard 

Printed: 6/13/2014 14:47:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

ZC 600+1000 A 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:47:17 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/13/2014 13:40 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

54 

Name 

Martin Høyland 

Best Tm Diff 

DNF 

In Lap 

0 

Total Tm 

1:04.023 

Laps 

1 

Class 

Supersport 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.273 

Avg. Speed 

121.026 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.980 

Best Speed 

122.204 

Best Lap by 

37 - Simon Tirsgaard 

Printed: 6/13/2014 14:47:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

ZC 600+1000 A 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:47:17 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/13/2014 13:40 
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